COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

Numero
23
142
80

197
73
62

126
40
39
65

42
24
91
94
172
200
64
102
61
48
14
105
37
45
108
194
34
35

117
118
79
109
51

Nome

WOLGANG SOARES OLSEN

JOSE VITOR DE SOUZA

JOAO EDUARDO CERQUEIRA SODRE
MAURO LARA

ALBERT MORGEN

JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA JUNIOR
GABRIEL MOREIRA PINTO
GUILHERME LUIS DA COSTA
LUCAS CESARIO DE SOUZA
RICARDO RODRIGUES COELHO
FELIPE BAILUNE

MARCELO WEINEM

RODRIGO CASTOR CAPOEIRA
LUAN AGASSIS WEINEM
LEONARDO FONTE ABI DAUD
MARCELO GONGALVES
ANDERSON VERONEZI CANDIDO
ALEX DE SOUZA MENEZES
PABLO DE ALBUQUERQUE DIAS
AGOSTINHO VALERIO FILHO
RICARDO LUIZ MACEDO NACEDO
LOGAN LEAL RODRIGUES

CESAR LEMOS FERREIRA
THIAGO AMARANTE

RAUL GUILHERME G. GOLCALVES
TIAGO CARLOS LOURENGO
MATHEUS MIRANDA

BRUNO PAULO FERREIRA MELO
AMARILDO PATRICIO SILVA JUNIOR

PAULO RICARDO GASSER FERREIRA
DE MELLO

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA MATTOS
LEANDRO CORREA

CARLOS SALVINI JUNIOR

CARLOS ALBERTO DA PENHA JUNIOR
ANDRE LACEWRDO STUMPF

26
24
38
43
38
36
25
36
28
49
34
57
42
30
44
44
42
38
36
40
51
30
41
41
33
30
27
40
30
30

34
46
54
19
32

Fx.Et.
M2529
M1824
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3539
M2529
M4549
M3034
M5559
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3034
M2529
M4044
M3034
M3034

M3034
M4549
M5054
M1824
M3034
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Equipe

Tempo
01:42:33
01:46:58
01:50:37
01:50:38
01:53:47
01:53:48
01:53:49
01:53:50
01:55:44
01:56:13
01:56:33
01:56:34
01:56:37
01:58:47
01:59:20
01:59:44
01:59:46
01:59:48
02:00:52
02:00:54
02:01:20
02:03:21
02:03:44
02:04:35
02:04:41
02:04:42
02:04:43
02:05:57
02:07:13
02:07:13

02:07:55
02:07:57
02:09:17
02:09:22
02:10:16
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COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Numero
6
57
195
26
25
54
186
86
20
58
74
10

68
66
128
104
36
156
77
31
95
59
181
92
164
101
27
89
69
116
190
85
192
168
30

Nome

RAFAEL MUNIZ WERNECK

MAURO BORSAP

BRUNO MACEDO NUNES
BERNARDO PIRES CABRAL PEREIRA
ALEXANDRE TELES MARTINS
SILVIO CESAR LEAL

SERGIO ALBERTO RAPOSO JUNIOR
DANIEL LIMA DE SOUSA

LUIZ GUSTAVO MIGUEZ

GIOVANE FERREIRA

ANDERSON FRANCA DA SILVA

LUIZ PAULO AIELLO

PEDRO ALBERGARIA BULL
ALBERGARIA BULL

RUY AVANCINI

MARCO ANTONIO GOMES

CLEBIO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
JOAO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

RIGO MOREIRA TEIXEIRA DE ABREU
TIAGO MOLTER

SERGIO LUIZ BARBOZA DAS CHAGAS
JUNIOR DURAN

FABIO RIBEIRO SALLOUM SALLOUM
CRISTIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS
IGOR MACHADO

EDUARDO DO CARMO SILVA

LUIS HENRIQUE AZARA

TALES GONCALVES

VALTER STEPHANE

RICARDO BERNARDI

TIRANY SOUZA JUNIOR

FRANCISCO MACHADO

ERNEI JUNIOR

JORGE LUIS DA SILVA

MARCIO HENRIQUE ISIDORO LOPES
ROGER VANZAN

MAURO QUINTELLA

38
54
40
29
47
41
28
39
42

-961
41
30
21

62
58
39
41
38
23
60
37
44
39
30
26
37
38
40
46
38
29
45
54
40
31
37

Fx.Et.
M3539
M5054
M4044
M2529
M4549
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4044

M4044
M3034
M1824

M6099
M5559
M3539
M4044
M3539
M1824
M6099
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
M2529
M4549
M5054
M4044
M3034
M3539
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Equipe

Tempo
02:10:36
02:10:43
02:11:56
02:12:28
02:12:40
02:12:40
02:12:40
02:13:12
02:13:15
02:15:40
02:15:57
02:16:29

02:16:35

02:16:44
02:17:04
02:17:05
02:17:37
02:18:43
02:18:45
02:19:08
02:19:28
02:19:45
02:19:46
02:20:16
02:21:27
02:21:28
02:21:43
02:21:58
02:21:59
02:23:14
02:23:16
02:23:46
02:23:54
02:24:17
02:24:23

02:24:27
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COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Numero
22
16
46

137
60
76

115
21

199
18

88
133
150
161

17
183
41
125
100
56
82
43
184
55
120
90
49
44
152
29
13
146
193
162

Nome

RICARDO DE CASTRO

LEONARDO SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO GOMES

MARCO ANTONIO PINTO RIBEIRO
KLAUS HATJE

WELLINGTON FEITOSA

LARRY MARTINS

DECO ALMEIDA

FLAVIO KIPPEL MACHADO
GUILHERME DURAN

LUIS CARLOS DURAN

CARLOS ROBERTO CORREA LIMA
ALEXANDER BREVES

ANDRE LUIS ARGON

CLAUDIO VINICIUS CARVALHO
LUIS FELIPE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
LUCIANO SOUZA BORGES

ALAIN HERTZ

JEAN RODRIGO DANTAS E SILVA
PAULO CEZAR DO VALE
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO

RODRIGO FONTINELI

RAFAEL FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ EDUARDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
REGINALDO TEIXEIRA SOARES
LINNEU DE ALBUQUERQUE MELLO
MARLON DE LIMA FERREIRA
BRUNO BORELLO

JTHIAGO ANDRE

AUGUSTO TADEU QUINTELLA ABDU
VINICIUS MAYO

ANDERSON SALVI

CLAUDIO TADEU DA SILVA
MARCELO ABINADER

STEFAN CLAUS REINOLD

JOAO RAFAEL SANTOS

44
20
48
51
39
35
58
55
40
34
49
55
46
42
62
41
45
42
44
42
a7
42
41
28
28
52
29
33
29
61
35
29
60
59
51
57

Fx.Et.
M4044
M1824
M4549
M5054
M3539
M3539
M5559
M5559
M4044
M3034
M4549
M5559
M4549
M4044
M6099
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4044
M2529
M2529
M5054
M2529
M3034
M2529
M6099
M3539
M2529
M6099
M5559
M5054
M5559

CI.Fx.

17
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13
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10
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10
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Equipe

Tempo
02:24:31
02:25:31
02:25:32
02:25:32
02:25:34
02:25:41
02:26:28
02:26:36
02:27:50
02:27:51
02:28:03
02:29:32
02:30:18
02:30:18
02:30:30
02:31:04
02:32:23
02:33:07
02:33:21
02:33:21
02:33:39
02:33:58
02:33:59
02:35:05
02:36:44
02:37:40
02:37:41
02:38:21
02:39:09
02:40:46
02:40:46
02:40:57
02:46:14
02:47:06
02:47:38

02:47:43
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COPA IMPERIAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE-2018

Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

Numero
103
131

99
50
136

38
83
87
114
169
188
113
130
140
12
159
173
97
84
96
11
123
178
52
141

138

Nome

EDUARDO MARINHO DE MELLO
JOSE RODRIGO NEVES NEVES
JOSE LUIS GUIMARAES LIMA SILVA
WALTER P DE MENEZES

LUIS CLAUDIO PUREZA DO
NASCIMENTO

ADRIANO LOPES NEVES

DIOVANI GRANDI

JOELSON SEABRA DA CRUZ SEABRA
ALEXANDRE GURIAN PEREIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO JUNIOR
MARCIO R. ARAUJO

MAICON MARCOS FERREIRA

ANDRE FERNANDES

ERIELTON FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES

ANDRE FERREIRA MURGEL
ALEXANDRE MIRANDA

MATHEUS MACIEIRA DE MORAES
LEONARDO CASTELAN

ALEXANDRE CLETO

LUIZ HENRIQUE ANTUNES PINHEIRO
TIAGO ARAUJO

RODRIGO BRAGA CUSSER

DORVAL RAMOS

HUMBERTO JORGE DA SILVA
TABORDA

BRUNO COCKELL

35
33
51
57
60

46
46
60
47
38
50
31
52
36
48
50
52
24
38
46
44
24
41
39
50

35

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3034
M5054
M5559
M6099

M4549
M4549
M6099
M4549
M3539
M5054
M3034
M5054
M3539
M4549
M5054
M5054
M1824
M3539
M4549
M4044
M1824
M4044
M3539
M5054

M3539

CI.Fx.
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11
12

13
19

16
10
20
14
11
12

21
15
26

27
22

13

23
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Equipe

Tempo
02:47:47
02:48:48
02:50:25
02:52:27

02:57:33

02:58:18
03:00:20
03:02:55
03:03:43
03:11:10
03:15:15
03:24:03
03:25:15
03:28:32
03:31:35
03:31:52
03:33:30
03:35:51
03:42:36
03:45:38
03:48:33
03:51:56
04:05:10
04:15:00
04:16:59

04:18:00
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